PORT

VERMOUTH

SHERRY

SPARKLING

WHITE

ORANGE

W

NAME

Dry White Port
Vermuth Rojo
Manzanilla En Rama
Amontillado

3B Sparkling Rose
Rouletabulle Pet Nat
Prosecco Colfondo
Brut Reserve

Bons Ventos Vihno Branco
Vivuva Pinot Grigio
Mesta

Ciello Bianco

Grotte sul Mare
Hudson Lane SB

Je t'Aime Mais j'Ai Soif
Psarades Dafni
Venture

Desig

Krasna Hora Sauvignon
Blanc

Adele

Keep on Punching
Arbois Chardonnay
Moment of Silence
Vidonia

Baglio Bianco

Coume de I'Olla

La Maldicion Mulvar de la
Olla

PRODUCER

Neipoort

Bodegas Martinez
Laquesta

Callejuela
Callejuela

Filipa Pato

Eric Texier

Casa Belfi

Bereche & Fils
Quinta Bons Ventos

Vinuva

Fontana Bodegas y
Vinedos

Cantine Rallo
Carminucci

Hudson Lane

Domaine Le Fay
d'Homme

Lyrarakis

Georg Breuer
Celars Mas Candi
Krasna Hora

Eric Texier
Testalonga

Jean Rijckaert
Blank Bottle Project
Suertes del Marques
Cantine Rallo
Domaine Matassa

Marc Isart

2017

NV

2017

2017

NV

2014

NV

NV

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2015

2016

2015

2015

GRAPE
Field Blend
Viura
Palomino
Palamino
Baga/Bical
Chasselas

Glera

Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier/
Chardonnay

Arinto, Fernau Pires
Pinot Grigio

Verdejo

Catarrato

Trebbiano, Passerina, Pecorino
Sauvignon Blanc
Melon de Bourgogne +
Dafni

Riesling

Xarel-Lo

Sauvignon Blanc
Clairette

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay

Chenin Blanc/Grenache Blanc/
Viognier

Listan Bianco

Caarratto

Grenache Gris, Maaabeu, Muscat

Mulvar

REGION
Porto

Rioja Alta

Sanlucar de
Barrameda

Sanlucar de
Barrameda

Bairrada
Sparkling
Sparkling
Champagne
Lisboa
Sicily
Cuenca
Sicily
Marche
Marlborough
Loire Valley
Crete
Rheingau
Catalunya
Moravia
Rhone
Swarthland
Jura
Wellington
Tenerife
Sicily
Roussiollin

Madrid

COUNTRY
Portugal
Spain

Spain
Sherry
Portugal
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Portugal
Italy

Spain

Italy

Italy

New Zealand
France
Greece
Gemany

Spain

Czech
Republic

France
South Africa
France
South Africa
Spain

Italy

France

Spain

ABV %

20

15

15

18

11.5

10.5

12

12,5

115

12

125

125

12

12

12,5

13

12,5

11.5

13

14

13.5

12

1

12

GLASS £

12

12

E

PRICE €
54
36
40
70
65
55
50

120
26
29
32
34
36
40
42
45
47
49
51
55
58
60
65
70
50
65

45



BLUSH

RED

Digestivo

W

NAME

Winifred

Fins al Kullons

Sonrojo

Drink Me!

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
FP Tinto

Puszta Libre

Chat Fou

Saumur-Champigny 'Cuvee
du Domaine'

MC Pinot Noir

Bons Ventos Vihno Tinto
Malbec du Causse
Cotes-Du-Rhone
Carleone Chianti Classico
Chin Up Cinsaut

Unlitro

The Bee-Side

Gran Cerdo

Fenocchio

GP Pinot Noir

Camino Real Reserva
Viuva Nero d'Avola
Harem

Amaro Lucana

Fernet Branca Menta

PRODUCER

Gut Oggau

Cellar Finca Parera
La Calandria
Niepoort

Torre dei Beati
Filipa Pato

Claus Preissinger

Eric Texier

Domaine Des Roches
Neuves

Craven Wines

Quinta Bons Ventos

Chateau Combel la-
Serre

Le Grappin

Tenuta di Carleone
Testalonga
Azienda Ampeleia
Domaine of the Bee
Gonzalo Grijalba
Langhe

Pittnauer

Camino Real
Vinuva

Jamsheed

Vena & Figli

Fratelli

2017

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2016

2016

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2015

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2014

NV

NV

GRAPE

Blaufrankisch / Zweigelt
Sumol, Xarel-Lo, Garnacha
Garnacha

Rotulo

Montepulciano

Baga

Zweigelt Sankt Laurent

Grenache, Clairette, Rousanne,

Grenache Blanc

Cabernet Franc
Pinot Noir
Castelao
Malbec
Grenache
Sangiovese

Cinsaut

Alicante, Carignan, Alicante
Bouschet

Grenache
Tempranillo
Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir
Tempranillo
Nero d'Avola
Syrah

Botanical Blend

Botanical Blend

REGION
Burgenland
Penedes
Navarra

Dao

Abruzzo
Bairrada
Burgenland
Rhone Valley
Loire
Stellenbosch
Lisboa
Chaors
Rhone Valley
Tuscany
Swarthland
Tuscany
Cotes Catalans
Rioja Alta
Piedmonte
Burgenland
Rioja

Sicily
Victoria
Matera

Milan

COUNTRY
Austria
Spain

Spain
Portugal
Italy
Portugal
Austria
France
France
South Africa
Portugal
France
France

Italy

South Africa
Itay

France
Spain

Italy

Austria
Spain

Italy
Australia
Italy

Italy

ABV %

1.5

1.5

13

125

12

13

12,5

13

13

10

28

28

GLASS €

"

E

PRICE €
75
65
40
62
38
44
46
52
65
65
26
45
54
56
58
68
70
35
66
64
40
29
55
77

95



